
Okha - Gorakhpur Express (PT)/15046 - Exp - NER 
HAPA/Hapa to VG/Viramgam Junction 

4h 39m - 257 km - 3 halts - Departs Mon 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 OKHA Okha 23:20 1 1 0 56 0 WR
2 DWK Dwarka 23:51 23:56 5m 1,2 1 29 76 7 WR
3 KMBL Khambhalia 01:02 01:04 2m 2 2 113 72 WR
4 JAM Jamnagar 01:49 01:54 5m 1 2 167 34 8 WR
5 HAPA Hapa 02:09 02:11 2m 1 2 176 44 15 WR
6 RJT Rajkot Junction 03:55 04:00 5m 3 2 252 66 119 WR
7 WKR Wankaner Junction 04:38 04:40 2m 2 2 294 72 86 WR
8 SUNR Surendranagar Junction 05:42 05:44 2m 2 2 368 59 72 WR
9 VG Viramgam Junction 06:50 06:52 2m 2 2 433 81 21 WR
10 CLDY Chandlodiya 07:32 07:34 2m 2 488 16 WR
11 ADI Ahmedabad Junction 08:15 08:25 10m 5,8 2 499 59 52 WR
12 ANND Anand Junction 09:31 09:33 2m 4 2 563 52 40 WR
13 CYI Chhayapuri 10:10 10:15 5m 2 2 595 54 43 WR
14 GDA Godhra Junction 11:28 11:30 2m 2 2 661 72 119 WR
15 RTM Ratlam Junction 14:05 14:15 10m 0 2 848 51 494 WR
16 NAD Nagda Junction 15:03 15:05 2m 0 2 889 55 469 WR
17 UJN Ujjain Junction 16:05 16:15 10m 6 2 945 34 492 WR
18 MKC Maksi Junction 17:28 17:30 2m 1 2 986 67 510 WR
19 SFY Shajapur 17:55 17:57 2m 2 1014 81 453 WCR
20 BRRG Biyavra Rajgarh 19:03 19:05 2m 0 2 1102 47 WCR
21 RTA Ruthiyai Junction 20:43 20:45 2m 1 2 1180 61 WCR
22 GUNA Guna Junction 21:05 21:15 10m 2 2 1200 85 476 WCR
23 ASKN Ashok Nagar 21:46 21:48 2m 2 2 1244 91 500 WCR
24 MNV Mungaoli 22:18 22:20 2m 1 2 1290 16 505 WCR
25 BINA Bina Junction 00:05 00:25 20m 3 3 1319 54 411 WCR
26 VGLJ VGL Jhansi Junction 03:15 03:23 8m 4,5 3 1472 76 258 NCR
27 GWL Gwalior Junction 04:40 04:42 2m 4 3 1569 75 212 NCR
28 MRA Morena 05:13 05:15 2m 2 3 1608 40 175 NCR
29 DHO Dholpur Junction 05:55 05:57 2m 1 3 1635 83 175 NCR
30 AGC Agra Cantt. 06:35 06:40 5m 2 3 1687 20 167 NCR
31 TDL Tundla Junction 08:00 08:05 5m 7 3 1715 85 167 NCR
32 ETW Etawah Junction 09:10 09:12 2m 3 3 1806 61 151 NCR
33 CNB Kanpur Central 11:30 11:35 5m 5 3 1946 43 127 NCR
34 ASH Aishbagh Junction 13:15 13:25 10m 0 3 2017 26 118 NER
35 BNZ Badshahnagar 13:45 13:48 3m 1 3 2026 37 117 NER
36 BBK Barabanki Junction 14:28 14:30 2m 3 3 2050 67 125 NR
37 GD Gonda Junction 15:50 15:55 5m 2 3 2139 66 105 NER
38 BST Basti 17:15 17:18 3m 3 3 2228 39 91 NER
39 GKP Gorakhpur Junction 18:55 8 3 2291 - 84 NER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 31 2024 (14:11)

May 31 2024 (14:11)

1

1


